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Heimilisfang

Péstnumer

Heimilisfang

Péstnumer

Eyrarflot 12
Eyrargata 29
Hafnartun 28
Hlidarvegur 31
Hlidarvegur 31
Holavegur 59
Hverfisgata 7
Laugarvegur 8
Lindargata 22c
Sudurgata 47b

580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

Hlidarvegur 31

Hornbrekkuvegur 7

Olafsvegur 30
Vesturgata 1
Vesturgata 1
Vesturgata 10
Agisbyggd 20
Agisgata 20

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625




